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Dave Steere
1303 16th St. SW

Waverly, IA 50677
319-231-3053

Kevin Franzen
20843 245th St

Hawkeye, IA 52147
563-380-4916

One Stop Forestry
John Olds

PO Box 916
Postville, IA 52162

563-380-1131 olds.onestop.john@gmail.com

Oakes Forestry
Duwayne Oakes

PO Box 697
Spring Grove, MN 55974

507-498-5814

Oakwood Timber Service
Mark Webb

3006 Pleasant View Rd
Decorah, IA 52101

563-380-1541

Lehmkuhl Forestry
Dave Lehmkuhl

3248 St Hwy 9
Ridgeway, IA 52165

563-380-0533 davejlehmkuhle@gmail.com

Northeast Iowa TREES
Shane Morris

1714 150th Ave
Manchester, IA 52057

563-927-4108

Miles Schulte
162 1st St SW

Spring Grove, MN 55974
507-498-5437 schulte@springgrove.coop

Geode Forestry
Bob Petrzelka/Gretchen Kline

PO Box 86
Swedesburg, IA 52652

319-254-2232 bpivo@iowatelecom.net

Hauschild Farm & Forestry
Chad Hauschild

23864 190th St.
Farmersburg, IA 52047

562-880-8659

Forestry Consulting Services
Steve Hamilton

1153 Hwy 965 NW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

319-857-4935 bhamilton@netins.net

Forest Improvement Services
Bill Haywood

2722 Badger
Janesville, IA 50647

319-290-2327 haywood@iowatelecom.net

132 Hubbard St
Colesburg, IA 52035

563-856-2057 jamieamling@live.com

Beyer Forestry Services
Gary Beyer

2849 Cheyenne Ave
Nashua, IA 50658

641-330-8659 beyerfs@gmail.com

Brown Forestry & Sawmill
Tom Brown

1814 337th St.
Decorah, IA 52101

563-380-1199 brownforestry@live.com
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Chimney Rock Forestry
Johnny Micheel

2920 Co. Rd. 26    Houston 
MN, 55943

507-993-0511 johnnyringo_79@yahoo.com

Colesburg Forestry
Jamie Amling
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Zumbro Valley Forestry

Jon Alness
4121 Cty Rd 21 NE
Elgin, MN 55932

507-280-4268 jonalnesszvf@msn.com

Wapsipinicon Forestry 
Sid Munford

PO Box 255
Independence, IA 50644

319-215-5597 wapsiforestry@msn.com

Woodland Forestry LLC
Kevin Oetken

10572 18th Ave
Monmouth, IA 52309

563-673-2147 loetken@netins.net
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Timber Management LLC
Mike Hamilton

385 Northhaven Drive
Robins, IA 52328

319-573-0615 timbermgmt@yahoo.com

resource1@heartofiowa.net641-751-2366
402 Main, Box 187

Steamboat Rock, IA 50672
Resource Services

Eric Nielsen

decorahtreecare@gmail.com563-380-1124
PO Box 106

Decorah, IA 52101
Stevenson Consulting         Drew 

Stevenson
Triple S Seeding LLC

Nathan Steere
1067 305th St.

Nashua, IA 50658
319-269-9517 triplesseeding@live.com

563-380-4145 pinterlandscap@neitel.net
Pinter Landscaping

Shane Pinter
16267 Yankee Ave.

Cresco, IA 52136
R & S Mowing
Ron Hillegas

1729 Victory Ave
Charles City, IA 50616

641-330-3862 ron@rsmowing.com
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